
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Schmid, David
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:10:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:16
Zielzeit: 
17:12:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:16

1 14:07:03 14:09:42 00:02:39 14:15:17 00:13:17
2 14:19:00 14:21:38 00:02:38 14:27:06 00:11:49
3 14:30:57 14:33:35 00:02:38 14:39:14 00:12:08
4 14:47:52 14:50:26 00:02:34 14:56:08 00:16:54
5 14:59:15 15:01:45 00:02:30 15:07:22 00:11:14
6 15:14:52 15:17:21 00:02:29 15:22:35 00:15:13
7 15:29:31 15:32:00 00:02:29 15:37:20 00:14:45
8 15:40:32 15:42:59 00:02:27 15:48:19 00:10:59
9 15:51:24 15:53:52 00:02:28 15:59:17 00:10:58
10 16:04:18 16:06:46 00:02:28 16:12:03 00:12:46
11 16:16:29 16:18:57 00:02:28 16:24:25 00:12:22
12 16:28:39 16:31:10 00:02:31 16:36:55 00:12:30
13 16:52:17 16:54:47 00:02:30 16:59:56 00:23:01
14 17:04:19 17:06:46 00:02:27 17:12:28 00:12:32

Seite 1 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 12
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
02:59:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:43
Zielzeit: 
17:00:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:43

1 14:04:34 14:07:00 00:02:26 14:12:45 00:11:45
2 14:16:12 14:18:34 00:02:22 14:24:55 00:12:10
3 14:28:45 14:31:08 00:02:23 14:36:51 00:11:56
4 14:41:57 14:44:20 00:02:23 14:50:11 00:13:20
5 14:55:53 14:58:15 00:02:22 15:03:58 00:13:47
6 15:10:30 15:12:50 00:02:20 15:18:24 00:14:26
7 15:21:55 15:24:12 00:02:17 15:29:39 00:11:15
8 15:33:00 15:35:18 00:02:18 15:40:46 00:11:07
9 15:45:13 15:47:30 00:02:17 15:53:07 00:12:21
10 16:03:15 16:05:32 00:02:17 16:10:52 00:17:45
11 16:18:05 16:20:26 00:02:21 16:25:55 00:15:03
12 16:29:24 16:31:44 00:02:20 16:37:02 00:11:07
13 16:42:00 16:44:19 00:02:19 16:49:52 00:12:50
14 16:53:10 16:55:28 00:02:18 17:00:45 00:10:53

Seite 2 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Beck, Daniel
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:17:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:34
Zielzeit: 
17:17:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:34

1 14:04:05 14:06:38 00:02:33 14:12:08 00:12:08
2 14:17:34 14:20:05 00:02:31 14:25:32 00:13:24
3 14:28:49 14:31:23 00:02:34 14:36:54 00:11:22
4 14:40:25 14:42:52 00:02:27 14:48:57 00:12:03
5 14:55:32 14:58:05 00:02:33 15:03:42 00:14:45
6 15:07:53 15:10:20 00:02:27 15:15:56 00:12:14
7 15:21:01 15:23:30 00:02:29 15:29:53 00:13:57
8 15:39:56 15:42:20 00:02:24 15:48:32 00:18:39
9 15:54:55 15:57:20 00:02:25 16:02:53 00:14:21
10 16:06:03 16:08:29 00:02:26 16:14:29 00:11:36
11 16:31:17 16:33:45 00:02:28 16:39:24 00:24:55
12 16:43:47 16:46:12 00:02:25 16:52:37 00:13:13
13 16:56:50 16:59:19 00:02:29 17:05:11 00:12:34
14 17:09:42 17:12:05 00:02:23 17:17:18 00:12:07

Seite 3 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 133
kellermann, 
Daniel
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:05:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:06
Zielzeit: 
17:07:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:06

1 14:07:27 14:10:10 00:02:43 14:16:14 00:14:14
2 14:20:05 14:22:49 00:02:44 14:28:45 00:12:31
3 14:33:12 14:35:57 00:02:45 14:42:21 00:13:36
4 14:47:16 14:49:58 00:02:42 14:55:52 00:13:31
5 14:59:25 15:02:06 00:02:41 15:07:53 00:12:01
6 15:13:36 15:16:14 00:02:38 15:21:56 00:14:03
7 15:27:45 15:30:20 00:02:35 15:35:54 00:13:58
8 15:39:02 15:41:41 00:02:39 15:47:31 00:11:37
9 15:50:33 15:53:12 00:02:39 15:59:37 00:12:06
10 16:05:19 16:07:54 00:02:35 16:13:34 00:13:57
11 16:17:06 16:19:45 00:02:39 16:25:29 00:11:55
12 16:30:35 16:33:14 00:02:39 16:39:04 00:13:35
13 16:45:49 16:48:23 00:02:34 16:54:17 00:15:13
14 16:58:47 17:01:20 00:02:33 17:07:20 00:13:03

Seite 4 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 15
Nutz, stefan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:25:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:34
Zielzeit: 
17:27:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:34

1 14:07:45 14:10:28 00:02:43 14:16:37 00:14:37
2 14:20:25 14:23:07 00:02:42 14:29:03 00:12:26
3 14:32:58 14:35:36 00:02:38 14:41:53 00:12:50
4 14:45:44 14:48:25 00:02:41 14:54:38 00:12:45
5 15:03:57 15:06:34 00:02:37 15:12:35 00:17:57
6 15:16:25 15:18:59 00:02:34 15:25:05 00:12:30
7 15:28:52 15:31:26 00:02:34 15:37:34 00:12:29
8 15:41:20 15:43:54 00:02:34 15:50:03 00:12:29
9 15:54:27 15:57:00 00:02:33 16:02:58 00:12:55
10 16:17:50 16:20:29 00:02:39 16:26:28 00:23:30
11 16:30:19 16:32:56 00:02:37 16:38:55 00:12:27
12 16:43:09 16:45:44 00:02:35 16:51:59 00:13:04
13 17:05:32 17:08:06 00:02:34 17:14:08 00:22:09
14 17:18:27 17:21:00 00:02:33 17:27:00 00:12:52

Seite 5 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau, 
Andy
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:38:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:55
Zielzeit: 
17:38:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:55

1 14:04:18 14:06:58 00:02:40 14:14:40 00:14:40
2 14:22:32 14:25:08 00:02:36 14:31:33 00:16:53
3 14:35:49 14:38:26 00:02:37 14:45:46 00:14:13
4 14:50:21 14:52:59 00:02:38 14:59:30 00:13:44
5 15:04:32 15:07:09 00:02:37 15:13:46 00:14:16
6 15:19:10 15:21:44 00:02:34 15:28:30 00:14:44
7 15:36:12 15:38:46 00:02:34 15:45:09 00:16:39
8 15:52:42 15:55:12 00:02:30 16:02:37 00:17:28
9 16:10:40 16:13:10 00:02:30 16:19:51 00:17:14
10 16:25:07 16:27:43 00:02:36 16:33:54 00:14:03
11 16:44:49 16:47:21 00:02:32 16:53:52 00:19:58
12 16:58:34 17:01:06 00:02:32 17:07:18 00:13:26
13 17:16:25 17:18:56 00:02:31 17:25:16 00:17:58
14 17:30:36 17:33:04 00:02:28 17:38:19 00:13:03

Seite 6 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Kuhnert, 
Jacob
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:38:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:08
Zielzeit: 
17:38:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:08

1 14:03:46 14:06:20 00:02:34 14:11:55 00:11:55
2 14:15:45 14:18:20 00:02:35 14:24:40 00:12:45
3 14:32:14 14:34:49 00:02:35 14:41:48 00:17:08
4 14:48:10 14:50:43 00:02:33 14:56:27 00:14:39
5 15:00:08 15:02:38 00:02:30 15:09:00 00:12:33
6 15:19:25 15:21:54 00:02:29 15:28:18 00:19:18
7 15:33:27 15:35:55 00:02:28 15:42:05 00:13:47
8 15:55:06 15:57:36 00:02:30 16:02:55 00:20:50
9 16:06:18 16:08:48 00:02:30 16:14:26 00:11:31
10 16:24:54 16:27:25 00:02:31 16:33:57 00:19:31
11 16:39:28 16:41:59 00:02:31 16:47:53 00:13:56
12 16:55:22 16:57:50 00:02:28 17:04:35 00:16:42
13 17:16:46 17:19:14 00:02:28 17:25:18 00:20:43
14 17:30:06 17:32:32 00:02:26 17:38:30 00:13:12

Seite 7 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 174
Hagenau, 
Tony
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:38:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:46
Zielzeit: 
17:38:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:46

1 14:04:50 14:07:41 00:02:51 14:15:30 00:15:30
2 14:21:35 14:24:08 00:02:33 14:31:37 00:16:07
3 14:35:10 14:37:47 00:02:37 14:44:49 00:13:12
4 14:49:41 14:52:17 00:02:36 14:58:58 00:14:09
5 15:05:52 15:08:28 00:02:36 15:14:48 00:15:50
6 15:18:50 15:21:23 00:02:33 15:28:25 00:13:37
7 15:35:53 15:38:25 00:02:32 15:45:01 00:16:36
8 15:53:38 15:56:06 00:02:28 16:02:42 00:17:41
9 16:10:25 16:12:55 00:02:30 16:19:48 00:17:06
10 16:23:44 16:26:18 00:02:34 16:33:11 00:13:23
11 16:44:34 16:47:04 00:02:30 16:53:49 00:20:38
12 16:57:48 17:00:18 00:02:30 17:07:07 00:13:18
13 17:15:46 17:18:15 00:02:29 17:25:13 00:18:06
14 17:29:50 17:32:17 00:02:27 17:38:18 00:13:05

Seite 8 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Seise, Robert
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:34:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:04
Zielzeit: 
17:36:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:04

1 14:09:21 14:12:35 00:03:14 14:20:33 00:18:33
2 14:25:41 14:29:02 00:03:21 14:36:20 00:15:47
3 14:43:16 14:47:00 00:03:44 14:54:04 00:17:44
4 14:58:03 15:01:20 00:03:17 15:08:17 00:14:13
5 15:11:45 15:14:59 00:03:14 15:22:08 00:13:51
6 15:26:11 15:29:18 00:03:07 15:35:34 00:13:26
7 15:39:23 15:42:28 00:03:05 15:48:46 00:13:12
8 15:53:43 15:56:49 00:03:06 16:02:51 00:14:05
9 16:06:39 16:09:40 00:03:01 16:15:57 00:13:06
10 16:19:57 16:23:03 00:03:06 16:29:37 00:13:40
11 16:33:14 16:36:17 00:03:03 16:42:34 00:12:57
12 16:48:28 16:51:24 00:02:56 16:57:42 00:15:08
13 17:01:55 17:04:50 00:02:55 17:10:52 00:13:10
14 17:14:34 17:17:32 00:02:58 17:23:56 00:13:04
15 17:27:08 17:30:05 00:02:57 17:36:39 00:12:43

Seite 9 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Hecht, 
Sebastian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:16:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:48
Zielzeit: 
17:22:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:48

1 14:12:20 14:15:00 00:02:40 14:21:16 00:15:16
2 14:25:32 14:28:11 00:02:39 14:34:08 00:12:52
3 14:42:19 14:44:58 00:02:39 14:50:48 00:16:40
4 14:54:07 14:56:45 00:02:38 15:03:01 00:12:13
5 15:10:43 15:13:16 00:02:33 15:19:02 00:16:01
6 15:22:35 15:25:09 00:02:34 15:30:36 00:11:34
7 15:34:29 15:36:59 00:02:30 15:42:37 00:12:01
8 15:46:37 15:49:07 00:02:30 15:54:56 00:12:19
9 16:02:05 16:04:35 00:02:30 16:10:20 00:15:24
10 16:14:26 16:16:57 00:02:31 16:23:32 00:13:12
11 16:28:10 16:30:44 00:02:34 16:36:45 00:13:13
12 16:40:28 16:42:59 00:02:31 16:48:47 00:12:02
13 17:02:26 17:04:58 00:02:32 17:10:47 00:22:00
14 17:14:28 17:16:55 00:02:27 17:22:51 00:12:04

Seite 10 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 194
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:36:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:09
Zielzeit: 
17:40:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:09

1 14:10:37 14:13:55 00:03:18 14:23:20 00:19:20
2 14:29:01 14:32:07 00:03:06 14:38:44 00:15:24
3 14:43:47 14:46:48 00:03:01 14:53:08 00:14:24
4 14:57:48 15:00:46 00:02:58 15:07:05 00:13:57
5 15:11:42 15:14:39 00:02:57 15:23:30 00:16:25
6 15:28:28 15:31:17 00:02:49 15:37:44 00:14:14
7 15:42:43 15:45:35 00:02:52 15:52:00 00:14:16
8 16:07:30 16:10:22 00:02:52 16:16:27 00:24:27
9 16:20:58 16:23:52 00:02:54 16:30:41 00:14:14
10 16:34:51 16:37:46 00:02:55 16:44:53 00:14:12
11 16:49:47 16:52:37 00:02:50 16:59:18 00:14:25
12 17:04:56 17:07:49 00:02:53 17:13:47 00:14:29
13 17:17:54 17:20:49 00:02:55 17:27:06 00:13:19
14 17:31:14 17:34:03 00:02:49 17:40:12 00:13:06

Seite 11 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 212
Zimmermann, 
Benjamin
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:27:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:58
Zielzeit: 
17:33:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:58

1 14:11:47 14:14:36 00:02:49 14:21:04 00:15:04
2 14:24:59 14:27:47 00:02:48 14:33:48 00:12:44
3 14:38:48 14:41:36 00:02:48 14:47:59 00:14:11
4 14:56:20 14:59:01 00:02:41 15:04:43 00:16:44
5 15:08:31 15:11:11 00:02:40 15:17:33 00:12:50
6 15:21:15 15:23:50 00:02:35 15:29:31 00:11:58
7 15:41:06 15:43:41 00:02:35 15:49:17 00:19:46
8 15:53:53 15:56:26 00:02:33 16:02:22 00:13:05
9 16:06:23 16:08:58 00:02:35 16:14:59 00:12:37
10 16:18:39 16:21:16 00:02:37 16:26:54 00:11:55
11 16:47:04 16:49:40 00:02:36 16:55:31 00:28:37
12 16:59:22 17:01:55 00:02:33 17:08:26 00:12:55
13 17:11:52 17:14:27 00:02:35 17:20:50 00:12:24
14 17:24:32 17:27:05 00:02:33 17:33:06 00:12:16

Seite 12 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, 
Richard
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:00:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:39
Zielzeit: 
17:00:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:39

1 14:03:33 14:06:10 00:02:37 14:11:50 00:11:50
2 14:15:28 14:18:03 00:02:35 14:23:58 00:12:08
3 14:28:00 14:30:38 00:02:38 14:36:47 00:12:49
4 14:40:33 14:43:09 00:02:36 14:49:02 00:12:15
5 14:56:08 14:58:44 00:02:36 15:04:24 00:15:22
6 15:07:57 15:10:29 00:02:32 15:16:04 00:11:40
7 15:20:08 15:22:40 00:02:32 15:28:18 00:12:14
8 15:32:24 15:34:56 00:02:32 15:40:34 00:12:16
9 15:45:42 15:48:11 00:02:29 15:53:42 00:13:08
10 15:57:21 15:59:52 00:02:31 16:05:27 00:11:45
11 16:08:50 16:11:20 00:02:30 16:16:46 00:11:19
12 16:21:38 16:24:11 00:02:33 16:30:20 00:13:34
13 16:37:00 16:39:29 00:02:29 16:45:55 00:15:35
14 16:51:13 16:53:42 00:02:29 17:00:10 00:14:15

Seite 13 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222

blaschke/kirs
chner/pieper, 
christian/chri
stof/andreas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
02:59:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:36
Zielzeit: 
17:00:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:36

1 14:06:12 14:08:52 00:02:40 14:14:35 00:13:35
2 14:18:24 14:21:12 00:02:48 14:27:11 00:12:36
3 14:31:18 14:33:57 00:02:39 14:39:42 00:12:31
4 14:43:41 14:46:32 00:02:51 14:52:31 00:12:49
5 14:56:35 14:59:22 00:02:47 15:05:27 00:12:56
6 15:09:18 15:12:04 00:02:46 15:18:15 00:12:48
7 15:22:56 15:25:30 00:02:34 15:30:54 00:12:39
8 15:34:54 15:37:28 00:02:34 15:42:58 00:12:04
9 15:47:23 15:50:06 00:02:43 15:56:03 00:13:05
10 15:59:37 16:02:19 00:02:42 16:08:14 00:12:11
11 16:13:21 16:15:56 00:02:35 16:21:17 00:13:03
12 16:25:53 16:28:28 00:02:35 16:34:00 00:12:43
13 16:39:08 16:41:50 00:02:42 16:47:42 00:13:42
14 16:51:58 16:54:38 00:02:40 17:00:36 00:12:54

Seite 14 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:08:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:29
Zielzeit: 
17:08:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:29

1 14:05:19 14:08:07 00:02:48 14:14:14 00:14:14
2 14:17:50 14:20:43 00:02:53 14:26:39 00:12:25
3 14:31:29 14:34:20 00:02:51 14:42:26 00:15:47
4 14:49:48 14:52:41 00:02:53 14:58:52 00:16:26
5 15:02:15 15:05:07 00:02:52 15:11:14 00:12:22
6 15:15:20 15:18:05 00:02:45 15:23:47 00:12:33
7 15:29:54 15:32:37 00:02:43 15:38:25 00:14:38
8 15:42:01 15:44:42 00:02:41 15:50:34 00:12:09
9 15:57:50 16:00:32 00:02:42 16:06:23 00:15:49
10 16:09:33 16:12:14 00:02:41 16:17:55 00:11:32
11 16:23:08 16:25:50 00:02:42 16:31:22 00:13:27
12 16:34:28 16:37:09 00:02:41 16:42:43 00:11:21
13 16:47:19 16:49:57 00:02:38 16:55:34 00:12:51
14 17:00:13 17:02:52 00:02:39 17:08:35 00:13:01

Seite 15 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 227
Groschopp, 
Markus
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:29:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:25
Zielzeit: 
17:32:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:25

1 14:11:23 14:14:21 00:02:58 14:22:11 00:19:11
2 14:28:29 14:31:31 00:03:02 14:38:39 00:16:28
3 14:45:03 14:48:03 00:03:00 14:56:13 00:17:34
4 15:02:45 15:05:40 00:02:55 15:12:05 00:15:52
5 15:17:02 15:19:50 00:02:48 15:25:46 00:13:41
6 15:30:45 15:33:30 00:02:45 15:40:07 00:14:21
7 15:43:57 15:46:41 00:02:44 15:52:23 00:12:16
8 16:00:40 16:03:25 00:02:45 16:09:05 00:16:42
9 16:12:14 16:14:57 00:02:43 16:20:37 00:11:32
10 16:24:42 16:27:29 00:02:47 16:33:16 00:12:39
11 16:40:51 16:43:34 00:02:43 16:50:02 00:16:46
12 16:53:49 16:56:35 00:02:46 17:02:30 00:12:28
13 17:07:31 17:10:17 00:02:46 17:16:44 00:14:14
14 17:22:46 17:25:29 00:02:43 17:32:08 00:15:24

Seite 16 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
02:56:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:16
Zielzeit: 
16:57:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:16

1 14:05:04 14:07:43 00:02:39 14:13:41 00:12:41
2 14:17:23 14:20:00 00:02:37 14:25:48 00:12:07
3 14:30:03 14:32:42 00:02:39 14:38:45 00:12:57
4 14:43:12 14:45:48 00:02:36 14:51:28 00:12:43
5 14:55:02 14:57:39 00:02:37 15:03:52 00:12:24
6 15:07:37 15:10:07 00:02:30 15:15:45 00:11:53
7 15:19:49 15:22:17 00:02:28 15:28:22 00:12:37
8 15:32:42 15:35:11 00:02:29 15:40:41 00:12:19
9 15:44:52 15:47:20 00:02:28 15:53:03 00:12:22
10 15:56:20 15:58:47 00:02:27 16:04:21 00:11:18
11 16:08:13 16:10:38 00:02:25 16:16:34 00:12:13
12 16:20:49 16:23:17 00:02:28 16:28:49 00:12:15
13 16:37:19 16:39:45 00:02:26 16:45:14 00:16:25
14 16:49:38 16:52:05 00:02:27 16:57:45 00:12:31

Seite 17 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 284
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:09:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:12
Zielzeit: 
17:09:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:12

1 14:03:13 14:05:51 00:02:38 14:11:42 00:11:42
2 14:15:04 14:17:41 00:02:37 14:23:46 00:12:04
3 14:27:21 14:30:00 00:02:39 14:36:18 00:12:32
4 14:40:42 14:43:20 00:02:38 14:49:15 00:12:57
5 14:52:45 14:55:25 00:02:40 15:01:26 00:12:11
6 15:05:29 15:08:06 00:02:37 15:14:08 00:12:42
7 15:17:46 15:20:22 00:02:36 15:26:03 00:11:55
8 15:39:49 15:42:18 00:02:29 15:48:15 00:22:12
9 15:52:04 15:54:37 00:02:33 16:00:26 00:12:11
10 16:06:36 16:09:06 00:02:30 16:14:54 00:14:28
11 16:18:19 16:20:54 00:02:35 16:26:56 00:12:02
12 16:35:43 16:38:17 00:02:34 16:44:12 00:17:16
13 16:48:00 16:50:32 00:02:32 16:56:36 00:12:24
14 17:00:48 17:03:22 00:02:34 17:09:08 00:12:32

Seite 18 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Richter, 
Michael
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:18:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:38
Zielzeit: 
17:19:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:38

1 14:06:29 14:09:12 00:02:43 14:15:49 00:14:49
2 14:19:27 14:22:09 00:02:42 14:28:23 00:12:34
3 14:32:38 14:35:19 00:02:41 14:41:44 00:13:21
4 14:46:12 14:48:52 00:02:40 14:55:00 00:13:16
5 14:58:54 15:01:32 00:02:38 15:07:38 00:12:38
6 15:12:24 15:14:59 00:02:35 15:20:52 00:13:14
7 15:24:02 15:26:35 00:02:33 15:32:19 00:11:27
8 15:44:31 15:47:04 00:02:33 15:53:24 00:21:05
9 15:57:38 16:00:09 00:02:31 16:05:56 00:12:32
10 16:09:12 16:11:43 00:02:31 16:18:25 00:12:29
11 16:22:08 16:24:39 00:02:31 16:30:17 00:11:52
12 16:33:48 16:36:20 00:02:32 16:42:03 00:11:46
13 16:46:24 16:48:54 00:02:30 16:55:03 00:13:00
14 16:59:40 17:02:10 00:02:30 17:07:56 00:12:53
15 17:11:14 17:13:42 00:02:28 17:19:34 00:11:38

Seite 19 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 306
Haase , Kevin
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:10:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:00
Zielzeit: 
17:10:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:00

1 14:03:54 14:06:45 00:02:51 14:13:02 00:13:02
2 14:16:45 14:19:28 00:02:43 14:25:37 00:12:35
3 14:28:55 14:31:41 00:02:46 14:37:45 00:12:08
4 14:41:25 14:44:15 00:02:50 14:50:05 00:12:20
5 14:54:20 14:57:04 00:02:44 15:03:11 00:13:06
6 15:07:07 15:09:50 00:02:43 15:15:43 00:12:32
7 15:19:36 15:22:15 00:02:39 15:28:24 00:12:41
8 15:31:58 15:34:39 00:02:41 15:40:39 00:12:15
9 15:44:15 15:46:54 00:02:39 15:53:01 00:12:22
10 16:02:25 16:05:04 00:02:39 16:11:07 00:18:06
11 16:14:40 16:17:21 00:02:41 16:23:41 00:12:34
12 16:27:47 16:30:32 00:02:45 16:36:41 00:13:00
13 16:39:59 16:42:39 00:02:40 16:48:43 00:12:02
14 17:01:51 17:04:30 00:02:39 17:10:56 00:22:13

Seite 20 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 328
Pilz, 
Alexander
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:22:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:17
Zielzeit: 
17:23:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:17

1 14:05:43 14:08:34 00:02:51 14:15:16 00:14:16
2 14:19:05 14:21:53 00:02:48 14:28:07 00:12:51
3 14:31:41 14:34:28 00:02:47 14:41:00 00:12:53
4 14:44:30 14:47:21 00:02:51 14:53:52 00:12:52
5 14:57:20 15:00:04 00:02:44 15:06:14 00:12:22
6 15:11:32 15:14:13 00:02:41 15:20:35 00:14:21
7 15:24:16 15:26:56 00:02:40 15:33:14 00:12:39
8 15:40:00 15:42:40 00:02:40 15:48:25 00:15:11
9 15:52:08 15:54:47 00:02:39 16:00:28 00:12:03
10 16:08:53 16:11:35 00:02:42 16:17:19 00:16:51
11 16:23:01 16:25:53 00:02:52 16:32:06 00:14:47
12 16:35:46 16:38:26 00:02:40 16:44:13 00:12:07
13 16:48:25 16:51:06 00:02:41 16:57:16 00:13:03
14 17:15:09 17:17:50 00:02:41 17:23:48 00:26:32

Seite 21 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 390
Pfeffer/ 
Kluge,  
Patrickl/ 
Andre
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:17:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:28
Zielzeit: 
17:19:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:28

1 14:08:16 14:11:16 00:03:00 14:17:46 00:15:46
2 14:21:14 14:24:05 00:02:51 14:30:30 00:12:44
3 14:34:37 14:37:44 00:03:07 14:45:30 00:15:00
4 14:49:55 14:52:58 00:03:03 15:01:22 00:15:52
5 15:06:28 15:09:19 00:02:51 15:15:39 00:14:17
6 15:20:39 15:23:28 00:02:49 15:29:29 00:13:50
7 15:35:14 15:38:10 00:02:56 15:45:02 00:15:33
8 15:49:14 15:52:10 00:02:56 15:59:31 00:14:29
9 16:03:50 16:06:39 00:02:49 16:12:48 00:13:17
10 16:16:36 16:19:25 00:02:49 16:26:00 00:13:12
11 16:30:42 16:33:38 00:02:56 16:40:27 00:14:27
12 16:43:55 16:46:48 00:02:53 16:53:24 00:12:57
13 16:58:12 17:00:58 00:02:46 17:06:57 00:13:33
14 17:10:02 17:12:44 00:02:42 17:19:20 00:12:23

Seite 22 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 453
Wegner, 
Marco
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:15:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:48
Zielzeit: 
17:17:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:48

1 14:07:15 14:09:46 00:02:31 14:15:54 00:13:54
2 14:19:51 14:22:23 00:02:32 14:28:31 00:12:37
3 14:34:01 14:36:35 00:02:34 14:42:47 00:14:16
4 14:46:37 14:49:08 00:02:31 14:55:15 00:12:28
5 15:02:09 15:04:39 00:02:30 15:10:22 00:15:07
6 15:14:31 15:16:58 00:02:27 15:23:34 00:13:12
7 15:26:54 15:29:23 00:02:29 15:34:58 00:11:24
8 15:42:37 15:45:03 00:02:26 15:50:36 00:15:38
9 15:55:33 15:57:58 00:02:25 16:03:29 00:12:53
10 16:07:03 16:09:32 00:02:29 16:15:12 00:11:43
11 16:19:16 16:21:48 00:02:32 16:27:53 00:12:41
12 16:38:05 16:40:34 00:02:29 16:46:23 00:18:30
13 16:56:00 16:58:27 00:02:27 17:04:53 00:18:30
14 17:09:02 17:11:28 00:02:26 17:17:11 00:12:18

Seite 23 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 482
Findeisen, 
Daniel
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:06:44
Zielzeit: 
18:18:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:08:27 14:11:36 00:03:09 14:18:21 00:16:21
2 14:21:41 14:25:16 00:03:35

Seite 24 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 487
Oeder / 
Eichenseer, 
Janis / 
Thomas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:13:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:33
Zielzeit: 
17:16:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:33

1 14:09:54 14:12:47 00:02:53 14:19:15 00:16:15
2 14:23:13 14:26:01 00:02:48 14:31:46 00:12:31
3 14:36:41 14:39:47 00:03:06 14:46:02 00:14:16
4 14:50:35 14:53:59 00:03:24 15:01:05 00:15:03
5 15:06:03 15:08:45 00:02:42 15:14:22 00:13:17
6 15:17:57 15:20:37 00:02:40 15:26:33 00:12:11
7 15:31:12 15:34:16 00:03:04 15:40:45 00:14:12
8 15:45:47 15:48:45 00:02:58 15:54:48 00:14:03
9 15:58:35 16:01:37 00:03:02 16:07:37 00:12:49
10 16:13:29 16:16:06 00:02:37 16:21:20 00:13:43
11 16:26:56 16:29:34 00:02:38 16:34:57 00:13:37
12 16:38:45 16:41:19 00:02:34 16:46:47 00:11:50
13 16:52:44 16:55:38 00:02:54 17:01:11 00:14:24
14 17:05:02 17:08:15 00:03:13 17:16:49 00:15:38

Seite 25 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 500
Hoffmann , 
Chris
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:30:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:30
Zielzeit: 
17:35:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:30

1 14:11:18 14:14:38 00:03:20 14:20:59 00:15:59
2 14:24:29 14:27:39 00:03:10 14:33:43 00:12:44
3 14:38:37 14:42:44 00:04:07 14:53:06 00:19:23
4 14:57:55 15:00:51 00:02:56 15:06:46 00:13:40
5 15:10:01 15:12:59 00:02:58 15:18:48 00:12:02
6 15:22:10 15:25:08 00:02:58 15:30:51 00:12:03
7 15:49:19 15:52:06 00:02:47 15:57:39 00:26:48
8 16:01:30 16:04:18 00:02:48 16:10:05 00:12:26
9 16:13:41 16:16:33 00:02:52 16:22:07 00:12:02
10 16:26:43 16:29:32 00:02:49 16:34:56 00:12:49
11 16:38:48 16:41:40 00:02:52 16:47:31 00:12:35
12 17:02:40 17:05:31 00:02:51 17:11:12 00:23:41
13 17:14:30 17:17:24 00:02:54 17:23:06 00:11:54
14 17:26:37 17:29:45 00:03:08 17:35:49 00:12:43

Seite 26 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 501
Böhm, Jan
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:29:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:34
Zielzeit: 
17:30:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:34

1 14:05:53 14:08:32 00:02:39 14:14:33 00:13:33
2 14:18:08 14:20:40 00:02:32 14:26:16 00:11:43
3 14:29:41 14:32:14 00:02:33 14:38:14 00:11:58
4 14:47:03 14:49:36 00:02:33 14:55:41 00:17:27
5 15:01:04 15:03:35 00:02:31 15:09:15 00:13:34
6 15:14:12 15:16:37 00:02:25 15:23:28 00:14:13
7 15:27:22 15:29:46 00:02:24 15:36:22 00:12:54
8 15:48:02 15:50:27 00:02:25 15:56:01 00:19:39
9 15:59:21 16:01:42 00:02:21 16:08:07 00:12:06
10 16:12:38 16:15:06 00:02:28 16:20:52 00:12:45
11 16:27:18 16:29:52 00:02:34 16:35:37 00:14:45
12 16:51:43 16:54:06 00:02:23 16:59:34 00:23:57
13 17:04:46 17:07:08 00:02:22 17:12:47 00:13:13
14 17:22:05 17:24:29 00:02:24 17:30:32 00:17:45

Seite 27 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 502
Dr. Zappe, 
Michael
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:14:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:02
Zielzeit: 
17:18:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:02

1 14:10:31 14:13:16 00:02:45 14:19:48 00:15:48
2 14:23:56 14:26:47 00:02:51 14:32:55 00:13:07
3 14:37:37 14:40:52 00:03:15 14:47:54 00:14:59
4 14:51:56 14:55:06 00:03:10 15:01:54 00:14:00
5 15:07:20 15:09:59 00:02:39 15:17:23 00:15:29
6 15:21:38 15:24:17 00:02:39 15:30:08 00:12:45
7 15:35:07 15:37:46 00:02:39 15:43:31 00:13:23
8 15:47:35 15:50:33 00:02:58 15:57:00 00:13:29
9 16:01:26 16:04:27 00:03:01 16:10:31 00:13:31
10 16:16:10 16:18:45 00:02:35 16:24:47 00:14:16
11 16:28:52 16:31:27 00:02:35 16:37:04 00:12:17
12 16:43:29 16:46:24 00:02:55 16:53:04 00:16:00
13 16:59:16 17:01:45 00:02:29 17:07:26 00:14:22
14 17:10:33 17:13:04 00:02:31 17:18:36 00:11:10

Seite 28 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 503
Feiler, 
Matthias
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:26:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:48
Zielzeit: 
17:29:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:48

1 14:10:18 14:13:22 00:03:04 14:22:03 00:19:03
2 14:26:12 14:29:18 00:03:06 14:36:27 00:14:24
3 14:42:02 14:45:11 00:03:09 14:51:41 00:15:14
4 14:56:29 14:59:35 00:03:06 15:06:01 00:14:20
5 15:09:38 15:12:42 00:03:04 15:19:03 00:13:02
6 15:23:03 15:26:08 00:03:05 15:32:15 00:13:12
7 15:36:55 15:39:55 00:03:00 15:46:03 00:13:48
8 15:51:36 15:54:37 00:03:01 16:01:00 00:14:57
9 16:05:07 16:08:08 00:03:01 16:14:15 00:13:15
10 16:18:30 16:21:32 00:03:02 16:27:46 00:13:31
11 16:31:31 16:34:32 00:03:01 16:40:39 00:12:53
12 16:48:58 16:52:04 00:03:06 16:58:27 00:17:48
13 17:02:34 17:05:36 00:03:02 17:12:01 00:13:34
14 17:17:15 17:20:16 00:03:01 17:29:20 00:17:19

Seite 29 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 504
Hanf, Fabian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:09:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:36
Zielzeit: 
16:11:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:36

1 14:11:53 14:15:05 00:03:12 14:21:51 00:19:51
2 14:26:41 14:29:51 00:03:10 14:38:39 00:16:48
3 14:43:52 14:47:02 00:03:10 14:53:23 00:14:44
4 14:57:40 15:00:41 00:03:01 15:06:54 00:13:31
5 15:10:12 15:13:09 00:02:57 15:19:12 00:12:18
6 15:25:56 15:28:57 00:03:01 15:37:16 00:18:04
7 15:48:10 15:51:11 00:03:01 15:57:12 00:19:56
8 16:02:49 16:05:53 00:03:04 16:11:54 00:14:42

Seite 30 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 505
Hyna, Dominic

Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:42:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:43
Zielzeit: 
17:47:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:43

1 14:11:09 14:14:24 00:03:15 14:22:14 00:17:14
2 14:27:32 14:30:38 00:03:06 14:36:57 00:14:43
3 14:40:58 14:44:14 00:03:16 14:50:45 00:13:48
4 14:55:06 14:58:03 00:02:57 15:04:19 00:13:34
5 15:11:09 15:14:04 00:02:55 15:20:55 00:16:36
6 15:25:14 15:28:21 00:03:07 15:34:26 00:13:31
7 15:38:08 15:40:57 00:02:49 15:48:12 00:13:46
8 15:52:14 15:55:03 00:02:49 16:04:25 00:16:13
9 16:28:17 16:31:08 00:02:51 16:38:51 00:34:26
10 16:42:40 16:45:27 00:02:47 16:52:16 00:13:25
11 16:56:34 16:59:20 00:02:46 17:05:43 00:13:27
12 17:14:03 17:16:46 00:02:43 17:22:59 00:17:16
13 17:26:32 17:29:12 00:02:40 17:35:01 00:12:02
14 17:39:02 17:41:44 00:02:42 17:47:58 00:12:57

Seite 31 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 506
Irmscher, 
Patrick
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:01:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:27
Zielzeit: 
17:02:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:27

1 14:05:34 14:08:10 00:02:36 14:14:59 00:13:59
2 14:18:41 14:21:15 00:02:34 14:26:59 00:12:00
3 14:30:21 14:32:53 00:02:32 14:38:26 00:11:27
4 14:42:42 14:45:17 00:02:35 14:50:57 00:12:31
5 14:54:41 14:57:14 00:02:33 15:03:40 00:12:43
6 15:13:24 15:15:55 00:02:31 15:21:40 00:18:00
7 15:25:11 15:27:41 00:02:30 15:33:16 00:11:36
8 15:37:16 15:39:46 00:02:30 15:45:13 00:11:57
9 15:49:45 15:52:15 00:02:30 15:57:47 00:12:34
10 16:01:11 16:03:43 00:02:32 16:09:12 00:11:25
11 16:13:00 16:15:30 00:02:30 16:20:57 00:11:45
12 16:25:28 16:28:00 00:02:32 16:33:38 00:12:41
13 16:42:26 16:44:56 00:02:30 16:51:08 00:17:30
14 16:54:09 16:56:41 00:02:32 17:02:35 00:11:27

Seite 32 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 507
kreussel , 
steve
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:05:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:07
Zielzeit: 
17:10:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:07

1 14:10:57 14:13:53 00:02:56 14:19:57 00:14:57
2 14:23:43 14:26:25 00:02:42 14:32:05 00:12:08
3 14:35:33 14:38:15 00:02:42 14:44:29 00:12:24
4 14:48:21 14:50:58 00:02:37 14:56:43 00:12:14
5 15:00:18 15:03:00 00:02:42 15:08:41 00:11:58
6 15:12:01 15:14:36 00:02:35 15:20:16 00:11:35
7 15:28:08 15:30:44 00:02:36 15:36:45 00:16:29
8 15:40:12 15:42:49 00:02:37 15:48:50 00:12:05
9 15:52:56 15:55:29 00:02:33 16:01:13 00:12:23
10 16:04:58 16:07:33 00:02:35 16:13:14 00:12:01
11 16:21:50 16:24:30 00:02:40 16:30:14 00:17:00
12 16:33:10 16:35:52 00:02:42 16:41:45 00:11:31
13 16:46:02 16:48:40 00:02:38 16:54:29 00:12:44
14 17:01:45 17:04:17 00:02:32 17:10:54 00:16:25

Seite 33 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 509
Lämmermann, 
Stefan
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
18:20:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:10:45

Seite 34 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 510
Letsch / 
Büschel, 
Mario / Jörg
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:30:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:02
Zielzeit: 
17:33:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:02

1 14:10:03 14:13:05 00:03:02 14:19:51 00:16:51
2 14:24:51 14:28:01 00:03:10 14:39:52 00:20:01
3 14:44:06 14:47:03 00:02:57 14:53:18 00:13:26
4 14:58:20 15:02:03 00:03:43 15:09:28 00:16:10
5 15:15:41 15:18:34 00:02:53 15:24:46 00:15:18
6 15:30:54 15:33:54 00:03:00 15:41:24 00:16:38
7 15:46:08 15:48:59 00:02:51 15:54:50 00:13:26
8 15:59:45 16:02:48 00:03:03 16:09:21 00:14:31
9 16:13:51 16:16:48 00:02:57 16:24:11 00:14:50
10 16:29:43 16:32:32 00:02:49 16:38:22 00:14:11
11 16:42:06 16:44:57 00:02:51 16:51:21 00:12:59
12 16:56:19 16:59:19 00:03:00 17:06:05 00:14:44
13 17:10:17 17:13:03 00:02:46 17:18:57 00:12:52
14 17:23:35 17:26:35 00:03:00 17:33:40 00:14:43

Seite 35 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 511
Löffler, Tobias
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:07:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:47
Zielzeit: 
17:12:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:47

1 14:11:04 14:13:57 00:02:53 14:20:51 00:15:51
2 14:25:18 14:27:48 00:02:30 14:33:51 00:13:00
3 14:37:22 14:39:48 00:02:26 14:45:49 00:11:58
4 14:52:25 14:55:15 00:02:50 15:01:37 00:15:48
5 15:06:13 15:09:04 00:02:51 15:16:09 00:14:32
6 15:20:28 15:22:51 00:02:23 15:28:31 00:12:22
7 15:31:44 15:34:07 00:02:23 15:40:15 00:11:44
8 15:43:50 15:46:10 00:02:20 15:51:44 00:11:29
9 15:56:41 15:59:24 00:02:43 16:05:26 00:13:42
10 16:10:58 16:13:20 00:02:22 16:19:09 00:13:43
11 16:22:30 16:24:54 00:02:24 16:30:49 00:11:40
12 16:37:45 16:40:31 00:02:46 16:46:30 00:15:41
13 16:52:37 16:55:00 00:02:23 17:00:28 00:13:58
14 17:04:04 17:06:37 00:02:33 17:12:21 00:11:53

Seite 36 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 514
Schachtzabel , 
Marcel 
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:07:09
Zielzeit: 
18:21:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 14:12:56 14:16:37 00:03:41 14:29:16 00:24:16
2 14:36:54 14:40:22 00:03:28

Seite 37 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 516
Seibold, Lukas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:41:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:20
Zielzeit: 
17:46:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:20

1 14:13:16 14:16:50 00:03:34 14:30:24 00:25:24
2 14:36:35 14:40:07 00:03:32 14:48:54 00:18:30
3 14:52:52 14:56:03 00:03:11 15:03:55 00:15:01
4 15:08:45 15:12:05 00:03:20 15:19:44 00:15:49
5 15:24:49 15:28:02 00:03:13 15:36:44 00:17:00
6 15:41:43 15:45:01 00:03:18 15:51:38 00:14:54
7 15:55:46 15:58:45 00:02:59 16:05:29 00:13:51
8 16:11:08 16:14:22 00:03:14 16:21:20 00:15:51
9 16:26:07 16:29:31 00:03:24 16:36:38 00:15:18
10 16:41:09 16:44:10 00:03:01 16:50:50 00:14:12
11 16:54:32 16:57:28 00:02:56 17:03:31 00:12:41
12 17:07:39 17:10:53 00:03:14 17:17:14 00:13:43
13 17:21:04 17:24:18 00:03:14 17:30:50 00:13:36
14 17:34:53 17:38:03 00:03:10 17:46:52 00:16:02

Seite 38 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 517
Steiner, 
Patrick
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:29:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:52
Zielzeit: 
17:32:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:52

1 14:09:00 14:11:40 00:02:40 14:17:36 00:14:36
2 14:20:31 14:23:13 00:02:42 14:29:06 00:11:30
3 14:31:56 14:34:33 00:02:37 14:40:58 00:11:52
4 14:43:59 14:46:35 00:02:36 14:52:11 00:11:13
5 14:59:01 15:01:35 00:02:34 15:08:57 00:16:46
6 15:12:41 15:15:14 00:02:33 15:20:58 00:12:01
7 15:24:25 15:26:57 00:02:32 15:32:28 00:11:30
8 15:42:07 15:44:42 00:02:35 15:50:13 00:17:45
9 15:54:06 15:56:42 00:02:36 16:02:32 00:12:19
10 16:05:43 16:08:22 00:02:39 16:14:07 00:11:35
11 16:23:19 16:25:55 00:02:36 16:31:25 00:17:18
12 16:34:40 16:37:16 00:02:36 16:42:54 00:11:29
13 16:46:45 16:49:17 00:02:32 16:54:52 00:11:58
14 17:09:54 17:12:27 00:02:33 17:18:06 00:23:14
15 17:22:18 17:24:49 00:02:31 17:32:24 00:14:18

Seite 39 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 518
Schmiedel, 
Jan
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
02:58:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:07
Zielzeit: 
17:01:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:07

1 14:10:12 14:13:08 00:02:56 14:19:23 00:16:23
2 14:23:23 14:26:16 00:02:53 14:33:36 00:14:13
3 14:38:32 14:41:34 00:03:02 14:48:14 00:14:38
4 14:55:17 14:58:18 00:03:01 15:04:20 00:16:06
5 15:08:25 15:11:22 00:02:57 15:17:27 00:13:07
6 15:22:06 15:24:56 00:02:50 15:30:22 00:12:55
7 15:33:59 15:36:46 00:02:47 15:42:16 00:11:54
8 15:45:59 15:48:48 00:02:49 15:54:11 00:11:55
9 15:58:29 16:01:20 00:02:51 16:06:41 00:12:30
10 16:11:02 16:13:45 00:02:43 16:19:13 00:12:32
11 16:24:34 16:27:23 00:02:49 16:32:47 00:13:34
12 16:39:53 16:42:36 00:02:43 16:48:27 00:15:40
13 16:53:20 16:56:06 00:02:46 17:01:28 00:13:01

Seite 40 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 519
Wilkommen, 
Sven
Runden: 13
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:11:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:06
Zielzeit: 
17:14:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:06

1 14:10:25 14:13:14 00:02:49 14:19:27 00:16:27
2 14:23:32 14:26:17 00:02:45 14:32:11 00:12:44
3 14:38:08 14:40:49 00:02:41 14:48:17 00:16:06
4 14:53:53 14:56:30 00:02:37 15:02:10 00:13:53
5 15:06:37 15:09:14 00:02:37 15:14:51 00:12:41
6 15:18:24 15:20:58 00:02:34 15:26:35 00:11:44
7 15:30:39 15:33:12 00:02:33 15:38:45 00:12:10
8 15:58:20 16:00:53 00:02:33 16:06:29 00:27:44
9 16:09:59 16:12:32 00:02:33 16:18:06 00:11:37
10 16:22:42 16:25:19 00:02:37 16:30:58 00:12:52
11 16:34:13 16:36:48 00:02:35 16:43:20 00:12:22
12 16:50:23 16:52:59 00:02:36 16:58:56 00:15:36
13 17:05:54 17:08:30 00:02:36 17:14:43 00:15:47

Seite 41 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 530

Herling/Adelb
erg, Lois/Nico
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:01:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:43
Zielzeit: 
17:06:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:43

1 14:09:34 14:12:11 00:02:37 14:19:02 00:14:02
2 14:22:46 14:25:22 00:02:36 14:31:12 00:12:10
3 14:34:24 14:37:00 00:02:36 14:43:05 00:11:53
4 14:47:32 14:50:18 00:02:46 14:56:33 00:13:28
5 15:01:16 15:04:02 00:02:46 15:10:46 00:14:13
6 15:16:04 15:18:47 00:02:43 15:25:33 00:14:47
7 15:29:47 15:32:14 00:02:27 15:37:45 00:12:12
8 15:40:56 15:43:25 00:02:29 15:49:12 00:11:27
9 15:53:15 15:55:46 00:02:31 16:01:26 00:12:14
10 16:05:36 16:08:19 00:02:43 16:14:57 00:13:31
11 16:18:54 16:21:37 00:02:43 16:27:51 00:12:54
12 16:31:11 16:33:56 00:02:45 16:40:33 00:12:42
13 16:45:37 16:48:08 00:02:31 16:54:04 00:13:31
14 16:58:06 17:00:36 00:02:30 17:06:55 00:12:51

Seite 42 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 532
Reichinger , 
Philipp
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
02:48:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:23
Zielzeit: 
16:55:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:23

1 14:12:32 14:15:09 00:02:37 14:21:10 00:14:10
2 14:24:40 14:27:16 00:02:36 14:32:39 00:11:29
3 14:36:29 14:39:04 00:02:35 14:44:51 00:12:12
4 14:49:03 14:51:38 00:02:35 14:57:06 00:12:15
5 15:00:41 15:03:15 00:02:34 15:08:52 00:11:46
6 15:13:06 15:15:37 00:02:31 15:21:19 00:12:27
7 15:24:44 15:27:13 00:02:29 15:32:25 00:11:06
8 15:36:47 15:39:15 00:02:28 15:45:05 00:12:40
9 15:48:39 15:51:05 00:02:26 15:56:25 00:11:20
10 16:00:12 16:02:40 00:02:28 16:07:53 00:11:28
11 16:11:47 16:14:19 00:02:32 16:19:52 00:11:59
12 16:24:09 16:26:40 00:02:31 16:32:01 00:12:09
13 16:35:24 16:37:53 00:02:29 16:43:08 00:11:07
14 16:47:46 16:50:18 00:02:32 16:55:52 00:12:44

Seite 43 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 534
Kreutzer, 
Marcel
Runden: 15
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:44:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:57
Zielzeit: 
17:46:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:57

1 14:08:03 14:10:52 00:02:49 14:16:54 00:14:54
2 14:23:03 14:25:50 00:02:47 14:32:29 00:15:35
3 14:36:08 14:38:56 00:02:48 14:45:51 00:13:22
4 14:51:05 14:53:49 00:02:44 15:00:14 00:14:23
5 15:06:54 15:09:56 00:03:02 15:39:15 00:39:01
6 15:42:53 15:45:35 00:02:42 15:50:58 00:11:43
7 15:54:44 15:57:19 00:02:35 16:03:22 00:12:24
8 16:07:13 16:09:51 00:02:38 16:15:30 00:12:08
9 16:19:35 16:22:14 00:02:39 16:28:46 00:13:16
10 16:32:04 16:34:43 00:02:39 16:40:41 00:11:55
11 16:45:08 16:47:45 00:02:37 16:53:55 00:13:14
12 16:59:58 17:02:54 00:02:56 17:08:58 00:15:03
13 17:12:13 17:14:52 00:02:39 17:20:58 00:12:00
14 17:24:09 17:26:50 00:02:41 17:33:46 00:12:48
15 17:36:58 17:39:39 00:02:41 17:46:26 00:12:40

Seite 44 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 535
Schobert, Rico
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:08:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:26
Zielzeit: 
17:11:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:26

1 14:08:52 14:11:32 00:02:40 14:17:35 00:14:35
2 14:21:01 14:23:45 00:02:44 14:30:01 00:12:26
3 14:38:25 14:41:08 00:02:43 14:47:14 00:17:13
4 14:51:23 14:54:04 00:02:41 15:00:27 00:13:13
5 15:03:39 15:06:18 00:02:39 15:11:53 00:11:26
6 15:21:06 15:23:40 00:02:34 15:29:47 00:17:54
7 15:33:12 15:35:45 00:02:33 15:41:27 00:11:40
8 15:45:36 15:48:09 00:02:33 15:53:32 00:12:05
9 16:00:34 16:03:06 00:02:32 16:08:29 00:14:57
10 16:12:10 16:14:43 00:02:33 16:20:00 00:11:31
11 16:24:30 16:27:06 00:02:36 16:32:35 00:12:35
12 16:36:48 16:39:23 00:02:35 16:45:52 00:13:17
13 16:51:16 16:53:50 00:02:34 17:00:11 00:14:19
14 17:03:39 17:06:08 00:02:29 17:11:19 00:11:08

Seite 45 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 536
Bischoff, 
Maximilian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:05:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:05
Zielzeit: 
17:09:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:05

1 14:11:32 14:14:56 00:03:24 14:23:34 00:19:34
2 14:29:13 14:32:38 00:03:25 14:41:16 00:17:42
3 14:52:03 14:55:37 00:03:34 15:06:05 00:24:49
4 15:17:16 15:20:31 00:03:15 15:27:57 00:21:52
5 15:35:19 15:38:38 00:03:19 15:46:29 00:18:32
6 15:56:49 16:00:06 00:03:17 16:07:31 00:21:02
7 16:13:37 16:17:02 00:03:25 16:26:07 00:18:36
8 16:40:58 16:44:07 00:03:09 16:51:58 00:25:51
9 16:57:10 17:00:27 00:03:17 17:09:11 00:17:13

Seite 46 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 537
Rößler, Felix
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 13

GesFZ: 
03:52:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:26
Zielzeit: 
17:56:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:26

1 14:13:37 14:17:01 00:03:24 14:25:46 00:21:46
2 14:30:38 14:33:54 00:03:16 14:45:26 00:19:40
3 14:51:41 14:54:53 00:03:12 15:02:56 00:17:30
4 15:09:03 00:06:07
5 15:15:04 15:18:19 00:03:15 15:25:41 00:16:38
6 15:30:12 15:33:20 00:03:08 15:42:15 00:16:34
7 15:47:02 15:50:08 00:03:06 15:58:05 00:15:50
8 16:04:44 16:07:42 00:02:58 16:16:16 00:18:11
9 16:26:36 16:29:36 00:03:00 16:36:13 00:19:57
10 16:40:43 16:43:48 00:03:05 16:52:07 00:15:54
11 17:02:58 17:05:58 00:03:00 17:13:01 00:20:54
12 17:17:27 17:20:26 00:02:59 17:28:06 00:15:05
13 17:32:13 17:35:14 00:03:01 17:42:37 00:14:31
14 17:46:01 17:49:03 00:03:02 17:56:26 00:13:49

Seite 47 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 538
Graichen, 
Steve
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:18:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:38
Zielzeit: 
17:22:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:38

1 14:10:51 14:13:51 00:03:00 14:20:19 00:16:19
2 14:24:15 14:27:10 00:02:55 14:39:57 00:19:38
3 14:44:49 14:47:46 00:02:57 14:54:15 00:14:18
4 14:58:06 15:01:08 00:03:02 15:07:20 00:13:05
5 15:11:03 15:13:53 00:02:50 15:19:54 00:12:34
6 15:23:41 15:26:25 00:02:44 15:32:20 00:12:26
7 15:37:27 15:40:15 00:02:48 15:47:29 00:15:09
8 15:50:50 15:53:35 00:02:45 15:59:33 00:12:04
9 16:03:39 16:06:25 00:02:46 16:12:23 00:12:50
10 16:17:31 16:20:20 00:02:49 16:26:24 00:14:01
11 16:30:47 16:33:41 00:02:54 16:40:35 00:14:11
12 16:45:18 16:48:11 00:02:53 16:54:16 00:13:41
13 17:00:53 17:03:53 00:03:00 17:10:03 00:15:47
14 17:13:22 17:16:37 00:03:15 17:22:46 00:12:43

Seite 48 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 539
Pacholek, 
Steffen
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:14:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:18
Zielzeit: 
17:19:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:18

1 14:12:39 14:15:35 00:02:56 14:22:42 00:17:42
2 14:26:32 14:29:28 00:02:56 14:35:59 00:13:17
3 14:39:27 14:42:25 00:02:58 14:48:45 00:12:46
4 14:52:14 14:55:09 00:02:55 15:01:15 00:12:30
5 15:05:02 15:07:51 00:02:49 15:14:00 00:12:45
6 15:18:05 15:20:51 00:02:46 15:26:56 00:12:56
7 15:31:05 15:33:50 00:02:45 15:40:10 00:13:14
8 15:48:47 15:51:33 00:02:46 15:58:10 00:18:00
9 16:02:10 16:04:55 00:02:45 16:11:20 00:13:10
10 16:15:38 16:18:22 00:02:44 16:24:46 00:13:26
11 16:29:01 16:31:47 00:02:46 16:38:09 00:13:23
12 16:44:04 16:46:49 00:02:45 16:53:24 00:15:15
13 16:56:57 16:59:42 00:02:45 17:06:59 00:13:35
14 17:10:06 17:12:48 00:02:42 17:19:23 00:12:24

Seite 49 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 540
Doras/Gurr, 
Denny/Lukas
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:19:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:54
Zielzeit: 
17:24:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:54

1 14:12:48 14:15:29 00:02:41 14:22:16 00:17:16
2 14:25:56 14:28:43 00:02:47 14:34:39 00:12:23
3 14:37:54 14:40:41 00:02:47 14:46:52 00:12:13
4 15:04:44 15:07:31 00:02:47 15:13:17 00:26:25
5 15:16:37 15:19:20 00:02:43 15:25:10 00:11:53
6 15:31:26 15:34:12 00:02:46 15:40:36 00:15:26
7 15:44:03 15:46:46 00:02:43 15:52:57 00:12:21
8 15:56:36 15:59:21 00:02:45 16:05:35 00:12:38
9 16:11:23 16:14:03 00:02:40 16:19:36 00:14:01
10 16:22:55 16:25:36 00:02:41 16:31:10 00:11:34
11 16:37:29 16:40:11 00:02:42 16:46:19 00:15:09
12 16:50:05 16:52:48 00:02:43 16:58:48 00:12:29
13 17:03:49 17:06:23 00:02:34 17:12:38 00:13:50
14 17:16:00 17:18:35 00:02:35 17:24:22 00:11:44

Seite 50 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 541
Fritzsche , 
Marco
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
02:56:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:04
Zielzeit: 
17:01:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:04

1 14:12:04 14:14:52 00:02:48 14:21:27 00:16:27
2 14:25:38 14:28:24 00:02:46 14:34:12 00:12:45
3 14:37:28 14:40:15 00:02:47 14:45:53 00:11:41
4 14:50:29 14:53:11 00:02:42 14:58:58 00:13:05
5 15:02:25 15:05:09 00:02:44 15:10:46 00:11:48
6 15:15:28 15:18:10 00:02:42 15:23:49 00:13:03
7 15:27:34 15:30:11 00:02:37 15:35:35 00:11:46
8 15:39:19 15:41:58 00:02:39 15:47:35 00:12:00
9 15:51:04 15:53:40 00:02:36 15:59:11 00:11:36
10 16:04:03 16:06:43 00:02:40 16:12:09 00:12:58
11 16:16:52 16:19:35 00:02:43 16:25:19 00:13:10
12 16:29:32 16:32:16 00:02:44 16:37:52 00:12:33
13 16:41:32 16:44:16 00:02:44 16:49:43 00:11:51
14 16:53:39 16:56:31 00:02:52 17:01:51 00:12:08

Seite 51 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 543
Probst, 
Vincent
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:13:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:59
Zielzeit: 
17:19:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:59

1 14:11:36 14:14:28 00:02:52 14:20:56 00:14:56
2 14:24:24 14:27:12 00:02:48 14:33:10 00:12:14
3 14:36:45 14:39:28 00:02:43 14:45:30 00:12:20
4 14:49:13 14:51:53 00:02:40 14:58:08 00:12:38
5 15:04:56 15:07:35 00:02:39 15:13:27 00:15:19
6 15:16:55 15:19:31 00:02:36 15:25:27 00:12:00
7 15:29:11 15:31:45 00:02:34 15:38:05 00:12:38
8 15:41:38 15:44:12 00:02:34 15:50:07 00:12:02
9 16:01:50 16:04:24 00:02:34 16:10:11 00:20:04
10 16:14:08 16:16:45 00:02:37 16:22:31 00:12:20
11 16:27:33 16:30:12 00:02:39 16:35:58 00:13:27
12 16:46:57 16:49:31 00:02:34 16:54:57 00:18:59
13 16:59:03 17:01:38 00:02:35 17:07:23 00:12:26
14 17:10:55 17:13:29 00:02:34 17:19:09 00:11:46

Seite 52 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Knauer, 
Nicolai
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:51:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:23
Zielzeit: 
16:57:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:23

1 14:13:06 14:16:15 00:03:09 14:23:06 00:17:06
2 14:26:25 14:29:26 00:03:01 14:36:30 00:13:24
3 14:40:54 14:44:01 00:03:07 14:50:01 00:13:31
4 14:59:39 15:02:41 00:03:02 15:08:56 00:18:55
5 15:13:51 15:16:36 00:02:45 15:23:26 00:14:30
6 15:28:20 15:31:06 00:02:46 15:37:09 00:13:43
7 15:40:39 15:43:22 00:02:43 15:50:55 00:13:46
8 16:04:27 16:07:27 00:03:00 16:15:51 00:24:56
9 16:19:49 16:22:50 00:03:01 16:30:05 00:14:14
10 16:46:36 16:50:25 00:03:49 16:57:01 00:26:56

Seite 53 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 58
Küttner, 
Robby
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:20:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:07
Zielzeit: 
17:23:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:07

1 14:09:45 14:12:48 00:03:03 14:20:59 00:17:59
2 14:26:06 14:29:14 00:03:08 14:36:26 00:15:27
3 14:42:51 14:45:55 00:03:04 14:52:52 00:16:26
4 14:56:46 14:59:48 00:03:02 15:06:52 00:14:00
5 15:12:33 15:15:27 00:02:54 15:22:10 00:15:18
6 15:25:30 15:28:27 00:02:57 15:34:53 00:12:43
7 15:38:24 15:41:18 00:02:54 15:47:41 00:12:48
8 15:51:29 15:54:21 00:02:52 16:00:23 00:12:42
9 16:05:26 16:08:25 00:02:59 16:14:44 00:14:21
10 16:18:44 16:21:38 00:02:54 16:28:16 00:13:32
11 16:31:41 16:34:34 00:02:53 16:41:14 00:12:58
12 16:48:08 16:51:00 00:02:52 16:57:12 00:15:58
13 17:01:13 17:04:00 00:02:47 17:10:22 00:13:10
14 17:13:55 17:16:43 00:02:48 17:23:44 00:13:22

Seite 54 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 66
stern, jochen
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:42:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:30
Zielzeit: 
16:44:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:30

1 14:08:38 14:11:48 00:03:10 14:19:18 00:17:18
2 14:24:09 14:27:23 00:03:14 14:35:05 00:15:47
3 14:39:19 14:42:34 00:03:15 14:49:49 00:14:44
4 14:53:32 14:56:43 00:03:11 15:04:24 00:14:35
5 15:09:00 15:12:09 00:03:09 15:18:59 00:14:35
6 15:23:22 15:26:31 00:03:09 15:33:26 00:14:27
7 15:37:37 15:40:43 00:03:06 15:47:54 00:14:28
8 16:00:47 16:03:53 00:03:06 16:10:27 00:22:33
9 16:15:28 16:18:32 00:03:04 16:25:25 00:14:58
10 16:29:55 16:33:01 00:03:06 16:44:18 00:18:53

Seite 55 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 707
Bischoff, 
Sandro
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:28:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:12
Zielzeit: 
17:29:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:12

1 14:06:43 14:09:35 00:02:52 14:16:23 00:15:23
2 14:22:07 14:24:57 00:02:50 14:31:34 00:15:11
3 14:39:07 14:41:52 00:02:45 14:47:40 00:16:06
4 14:50:44 14:53:33 00:02:49 14:59:38 00:11:58
5 15:02:38 15:05:21 00:02:43 15:11:16 00:11:38
6 15:15:33 15:18:15 00:02:42 15:23:50 00:12:34
7 15:27:52 15:30:33 00:02:41 15:36:38 00:12:48
8 15:53:59 15:56:41 00:02:42 16:03:53 00:27:15
9 16:07:23 16:10:03 00:02:40 16:16:18 00:12:25
10 16:20:21 16:23:05 00:02:44 16:30:37 00:14:19
11 16:39:45 16:42:26 00:02:41 16:51:16 00:20:39
12 16:54:21 16:57:00 00:02:39 17:03:49 00:12:33
13 17:07:00 17:09:43 00:02:43 17:16:08 00:12:19
14 17:20:29 17:23:10 00:02:41 17:29:03 00:12:55

Seite 56 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 723
Trummer, 
Ronny
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:23:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:41
Zielzeit: 
17:26:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:41

1 14:09:17 14:12:00 00:02:43 14:18:25 00:15:25
2 14:22:01 14:24:39 00:02:38 14:31:10 00:12:45
3 14:35:21 14:37:59 00:02:38 14:44:36 00:13:26
4 14:48:41 14:51:17 00:02:36 14:57:51 00:13:15
5 15:01:37 15:04:13 00:02:36 15:10:57 00:13:06
6 15:21:25 15:23:57 00:02:32 15:31:52 00:20:55
7 15:36:23 15:38:54 00:02:31 15:45:05 00:13:13
8 15:49:08 15:51:38 00:02:30 15:58:04 00:12:59
9 16:02:40 16:05:08 00:02:28 16:11:25 00:13:21
10 16:15:56 16:18:27 00:02:31 16:24:53 00:13:28
11 16:36:02 16:38:34 00:02:32 16:44:51 00:19:58
12 16:48:51 16:51:20 00:02:29 16:57:37 00:12:46
13 17:01:34 17:04:02 00:02:28 17:10:40 00:13:03
14 17:17:04 17:19:33 00:02:29 17:26:52 00:16:12

Seite 57 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 996
Apolle, Tim
Runden: 14
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:17:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:48
Zielzeit: 
17:17:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:48

1 14:03:07 14:05:33 00:02:26 14:11:39 00:11:39
2 14:14:55 14:17:22 00:02:27 14:23:43 00:12:04
3 14:28:21 14:30:46 00:02:25 14:37:01 00:13:18
4 14:40:22 14:42:45 00:02:23 14:49:10 00:12:09
5 14:56:01 14:58:22 00:02:21 15:03:59 00:14:49
6 15:08:19 15:10:39 00:02:20 15:16:25 00:12:26
7 15:22:01 15:24:20 00:02:19 15:29:56 00:13:31
8 15:33:55 15:36:13 00:02:18 15:42:10 00:12:14
9 15:45:32 15:47:50 00:02:18 15:53:28 00:11:18
10 16:03:26 16:05:44 00:02:18 16:11:11 00:17:43
11 16:15:18 16:17:37 00:02:19 16:23:54 00:12:43
12 16:38:39 16:40:58 00:02:19 16:47:05 00:23:11
13 16:51:06 16:53:24 00:02:18 17:00:54 00:13:49
14 17:09:38 17:11:55 00:02:17 17:17:16 00:16:22

Seite 58 von 58Druck: 20.06.2015 18:56:43

20.06.2015 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00


